Agro Product Name

Alternanthra-Ponnanganni leaves

Annual Moringa
Ashgourd
Babycorn
Basella
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Brinjal

Brinjal
Cabbage
Capsicum
Carrot
Cauliflower
Chilli

Chilli
Chow-Chow
Coccinia
Clusterbeans
Colocasia
Coriander - Leaves
Cucumber
Curry-leaves
Dioscorea
Drumstick
Drumstick
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Knol-Khol
Lablab

Lablab

Onion

Onion

Onion

Market Name

Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market

Agro Product Variety

Local
Ottanchatram
Tindivanam
Local

Local
Bangalore
Local

Local

Long
Sevanthampatti (PLR 2)
Local
Bangalore
Bangalore
Mettupalayam
Bangalore
Local

Kundu
Mettupalayam
Local

Local

Local

Hosur
Bangalore
Local

Local
Aundipatti
Local
Andhra-Big
Small
Bangalore-Ring 1
Bangalore-Ring 2
Bangalore
Local-Kombu
Local-Pattai
Bellary-Big
Bellary-Medium
Bellary-Podi

Price /Kg(Retail)

10.00/Bundle
12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
33.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
38.00/Piece
37.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
37.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
1 77.00/Kg
2 70.00/Kg
1 37.00/Kg
1 85.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 18.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
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Price /Kg(Wholesale)

6.00/Bundle
8.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
6.00/Bundle
27.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
13.50/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
32.00/Piece
30.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
60.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
12.50/Kg
10.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
15.00-16.00/Kg
13.00-14.00/Kg
11.00-12.00/Kg

Quantity Arrivals



Onion

Paprika
Peas-Green
Potato

Potato

Potato
Pudina-Leaves
Pumpkin
Radish

Ridge Gourd
Snakegourd
Snakegourd
Spinach/palak
Tomato
Tomato

Apple

Apple

Apple
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Raw
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Grapes

Grapes

Grapes

Grapes

Guava

Jack

Lemon

Lemon

Lemon

Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market

Thalaivasal-Small
Bangalore-Hybrid

Bangalore

Bangalore-Chips

Bangalore-Big

Bangalore-Medium

Hosur
Tindivanam

White-Bangalore

Local

White Long
White Short
Local
Andhra-Big
Andhra-Medium
Hunai
Washington
Rayalkala
Local

Leaves
Thandu
Flower

Green

Poovan
Rasthali
Karpooravalli
Peyan

Elakki

Red

Panneer
Green-Seedless
Green-Seeded
Kaliporniya
Local

Panruti
Local-Big
Local-Medium
Local-Small

1 46.00-55.00/Kg
1 58.00/Kg

1 115.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 22.00/Kg

1 18.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 12.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 10.00/Bunch

1 30.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 140.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1 110.00/Kg

1 4.00-6.00/Piece
1 1.00-2.00/Piece
1 7.00/Piece

1 7.00/Piece

1 3.00/Piece

1 15.00-20.00/Dozen
1 20.00/Dozen

1 35.00/Dozen

1 8.00/Piece

1 35.00/Dozen

1 10.00/Piece

1 50.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 250.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 200.00-350.00/Fruit
1 3.00-4.00/Piece
1 2.50-3.00/Piece
1 2.00-2.50/Piece

40.00-50.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
6.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
6.00/Bunch
350.00/15 Kg
270.00/15 Kg
110.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
200.00/Bunch

200.00-250.00/200 Pieces

5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
300.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch
120.00/Bunch
450.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
230.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

150.00-300.00/Fruit
300.00/100 Pieces
200.00/100 Pieces
100.00/100 Pieces



Mandarin Orange
Mandarin Orange
Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango
Muskmelon
Papaya
Pineapple
Pineapple
Pear

Pear
Pomegranate
Pomegranate
Sapota
Sathgudi
Watermelon
Crossandra
Crossandra
Cock’s comb
Hybrid Rose
Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Mullai
Marigold
Nerium
Nerium

Rose

Rose
Tuberose
Cardamom
Cardamom
Cinnamon
Clove
Coriander
Fennel

Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market

Malta

Local
Raw-Ottu
Raw-Gundu
Ottu
Panganapalli
Senthura
Imampasanth
Kaathar
Andhra
Local
Chennai-Big
Chennai-Small
China

Wall

Kabul

Local

Local

Local
Andhra
Local

Delhi

Local

Hosur

Local

Local

Yellow
Salem-Red
Salem-White
Local

Button

Local

Big

Medium
Local

Local

Local

Local

1 75.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 12.00/Kg

1 8.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Piece
1 50.00/Piece
1 30.00/Piece
1 100.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg

1 110.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg
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1 150.00/Kg
1 1150.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg

1 180.00/Kg

65.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
45.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
80.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
950.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
150.00/Kg



Fenugreek
Garlic
Ginger
Mustard
Nutmeg
Pepper
Tamarind
Areca nut
Betelvine
Cashewnut
Cashewnut
Cashewnut
Cashewnut
Cashewnut
Cashewnut
Cashewnut
Cashewnut
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut

Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market
Panruti Market

Local
Nadu
Bangalore
Local
Local
Local
Local
Assam
Attur
W210
W240
W320

Sw

Splits

Lwp

Swp

Bb

Big
Medium
Small-Thambolam

1 50.00/Kg

1 50.00-80.00/Kg

1 140.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 8.00/Piece

1 450.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 240.00-260.00/Kg
1 30.00-50.00/Bundle
1 540.00/Kg

1 480.00/Kg

1 445.00/Kg

1 300.00/Kg

1 400.00/Kg

1 285.00/Kg

1 230.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 12.00/Piece

1 10.00/Piece

1 8.00/Piece

45.00/Kg
40.00-60.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
420.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

10500.00-10800.00/45 Kg

20.00-40.00/Bundle

450.00/Kg
420.00/Kg
270.00/Kg
365.00/Kg
265.00/Kg
210.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
6.00/Piece



Source of Arrival Dispatched To Types of Packes Time of Auction












